1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com100
WH/WN Series
Miniature Molded Wirewound
F e at u r e s
•	WH precision series
•	WN Aryton Perry winding Non-Inductive series:
Inductance <1nH at 1MHZ test,
•	Designed to meet MIL-R-26F, MIL-STD-202 stan-

D = 3
E = 5
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
D = 0.5%
Package
T = Tape
RoHS compliant
H = Inductive
N = Non Inductive Standard part numbers
Wattage:	 0.5	 0.5	 1.0	 1.0	 2.0	 2.0	 3.0	 3.0	 5.0	 5.0
Series:	 WHA	 WNA	 WHB	 WNB	 WHC	 WNC	 WHD	 WND	 WHE	 WNE
Ohms
0.1	 WHAR10FET	 WNAR10FET	 WHBR10FET	 WNBR10FET	 WHCR10FET	 WNCR10FET	 WHDR10FET	 WNDR10FET	 WHER10FET	 WNER10FET
0.25	 WHAR25FET	 WNAR25FET	 WHBR25FET	 WNBR25FET	 WHCR25FET	 WNCR25FET
0.5	 WHAR50FET	 WNAR50FET	 WHBR50FET	 WNBR50FET	 WHCR50FET	 WNCR50FET	 WHDR50FET	 WNDR50FET	 WHER50FET	 WNER50FET
0.75	 WHAR75FET	 WNAR75FET	 WHBR75FET	 WNBR75FET	 WHCR75FET	 WNCR75FET
1	 WHA1R0FET	 WNA1R0FET	 WHB1R0FET	 WNB1R0FET	 WHC1R0FET	 WNC1R0FET	 WHD1R0FET	 WND1R0FET	 WHE1R0FET	 WNE1R0FET
2	 WHA2R0FET	 WNA2R0FET	 WHB2R0FET	 WNB2R0FET	 WHC2R0FET	 WNC2R0FET
4	 WHA4R0FET	 WNA4R0FET	 WHB4R0FET	 WNB4R0FET	 WHC4R0FET	 WNC4R0FET
5	 WHA5R0FET	 WNA5R0FET	 WHB5R0FET	 WNB5R0FET	 WHC5R0FET	 WNC5R0FET	 WHD5R0FET	 WND5R0FET	 WHE5R0FET	 WNE5R0FET
10	 WHA10RFET	 WNA10RFET	 WHB10RFET	 WNB10RFET	 WHC10RFET	 WNC10RFET	 WHD10RFET	 WND10RFET	 WHE10RFET	 WNE10RFET
15	 WHA15RFET	 WNA15RFET	 WHB15RFET	 WNB15RFET	 WHC15RFET	 WNC15RFET	 WHD15RFET	 WND15RFET	 WHE15RFET	 WNE15RFET
25	 WHA25RFET	 WNA25RFET	 WHB25RFET	 WNB25RFET	 WHC25RFET	 WNC25RFET
51	 WHA51RFET	 WNA51RFET	 WHB51RFET	 WNB51RFET	 WHC51RFET	 WNC51RFET
75	 WHA75RFET	 WNA75RFET	 WHB75RFET	 WNB75RFET	 WHC75RFET	 WNC75RFET
100	 WHA100FET	 WNA100FET	 WHB100FET	 WNB100FET	 WHC100FET	 WNC100FET	 WHD100FET	 WND100FET	 WHE100FET	 WNE100FET
150	 WHA150FET	 WNA150FET	 WHB150FET	 WNB150FET	 WHC150FET	 WNC150FET			   WHE150FET	 WNE150FET
200	 WHA200FET	 WNA200FET	 WHB200FET	 WNB200FET	 WHC200FET	 WNC200FET
250	 WHA250FET	 WNA250FET	 WHB250FET	 WNB250FET	 WHC250FET	 WNC250FET	 WHD250FET	 WND250FET	 WHE250FET	 WNE250FET
330	 WHA330FET		  WHB330FET	 WNB330FET	 WHC330FET	 WNC330FET
470	 WHA470FET		  WHB470FET	 WNB470FET	 WHC470FET	 WNC470FET
560	 WHA560FET		  WHB560FET	 WNB560FET	 WHC560FET	 WNC560FET	 WHD560FET	 WND560FET	 WHE560FET	 WNE560FET
750	 WHA750FET		  WHB750FET	 WNB750FET	 WHC750FET	 WNC750FET
1K	 WHA1K0FET		  WHB1K0FET	 WNB1K0FET	 WHC1K0FET	 WNC1K0FET	 WHD1K0FET	 WND1K0FET	 WHE1K0FET	 WNE1K0FET
2.5K			   WHB2K5FET		  WHC2K5FET			   WND2K5FET
5K							       WHD5K0FET	  	 WHE5K0FET	 WNE5K0FET
10K							       WHD10KFET		  WHE10KFET	 WNE10KFET